
DELAWARE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 

2015/16 CALENDAR 

 
DAY DATE  FIRST NINE WEEKS   PUPIL DAYS  TEACHER DAYS 

Thurs.  Aug. 13  Teacher Professional Day  No School   X 

Fri.  Aug. 14  Teacher Professional Day  No School   X 

Mon. Aug.17  Open Houses/Curriculum Day  No School   X 

Tues.  Aug. 18  ½ Day Teacher Professional  No School   X 

Wed.. Aug. 19  First Day of School    X   X 

Thurs. Aug. 20  First Day of Pre-K    X   X 

Mon. Sept. 7  Labor Day    No School  No School 

Fri. Oct. 2  Grandparent’s Day (Elementary Only)  X   X 

Thurs. Oct. 15  Legacy Kids Servathon    X   X 

Thurs.  Oct. 15  End of First Nine Weeks   X   X 

Fri.  Oct. 16  Teacher Professional Day  No School   X 

         41 days   44.5 days 

 

DAY DATE  SECOND NINE WEEKS  PUPIL DAYS  TEACHER DAYS 

Mon.  Oct. 26  Parent/Teacher Conference-evening  X   X 

Mon. Nov. 2  Parent/Teacher Conference-evening  X   X 

W-F Nov. 25-27 Thanksgiving Vacation   No School  No School 

Fri.       Dec. 4                 Elementary Christmas Program                            X                                    X 

Thurs. Dec. 10  Band/Choir  Christmas Concert   X   X 

W-F Dec. 16-18 Semester Exams    X   X 

Fri. Dec. 18  End of Second Nine Weeks   X   X 

M-F Dec. 21-Jan. 1 Christmas Vacation   No School  No School 

         42 days   42 days 

 

DAY DATE  THIRD NINE WEEKS  PUPIL DAYS  TEACHER DAYS 

Mon.  Jan. 4  Teacher Professional Day  No School   X 

Tues. Jan. 5  School Resumes    X   X 

Mon.  Jan. 18  Martin Luther King Day   No School  No School 

Mon. Feb. 15  President’s Day    No School  No School 

Thurs.  Mar. 10  End of Third Nine Weeks   X   X 

Fri. Mar. 11  Teacher Professional Day  No School   X 

         46 days   49 days 

 

DAY DATE  FOURTH NINE WEEKS  PUPIL DAYS  TEACHER DAYS 

Thurs. Mar. 17  Parent/Teacher Conference-evening  X   X 

Mon.  Mar. 21  Parent/Teacher Conference-evening  X   X 

Fri.  Mar. 25-Apr. 1 Spring Break    No School  No School 

Mon.  Apr. 4  Teacher Professional Day  No School   X 

Tues. Apr. 5  School Resumes    X   X   

Th.-Fri. Apr. 21-22 School Play     X   X 

Thurs. May 12  Fine Arts Festival    X   X 

Fri.  May 13  Fine Arts Festival    X   X 

Thurs. May 19  Kindergarten Graduation/Last Day  X   X 

Fri. May 20   Pre-K Last Day     X   X 

T-Th. May 24-26 Exams      X   X 

Thurs. May 26  Last Day of School    X   X 

Fri. May 27  High School Graduation   No School  No School 

         47 days   48 days 

    

TOTAL DAYS     176 days  

Required hours:  1001 hours  176 student days X6 hrs./ day  = 1056 hours      

 


